
DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

EX
PL

OD
ED

 V
IE

W

DW
N

DA
TE

CH
KD

DA
TE

MF
G

DA
TE

AP
PD

DA
TE

RE
LE

AS
ED

 F
OR

PR
OD

UC
TI
ON

DA
TE

Da
te

Re
vis

io
n

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

EV
 M

TG
 B

AS
E 

3.4
L

G1
6 Y

02

0H
04
34
A

G
G

R
O

U
P 

C
09
/06

/22
CN

-00
60
42
1

K.
 B

AU
ER

KJ
B

PJ
S

PJ
B

SJ
B

3/2
7/1

2
3/2

7/1
2

3/2
7/1

2
3/2

7/1
2

1/4
/12

FI
RS

T 
US

E 00
62
32
0

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n:
 C

N-
00

60
42

1-
G

Da
te
:0
9/0

6/2
2

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

: E
V 

MT
G 

BA
SE

 3.
4L

 G
16

 Y
02

Dr
aw

in
g 

No
.: 

0H
04

34
A

G
R

O
U

P 
C

TO
 S

TA
RT

ER

19
27

21 19

14

28

1

2

3 4
15

11
10

18
16

29

26
25

24

22 21 12
23

20

2

3 4
13

1765

5 6 7

8

27

TO
 O

IL
PA

N

D
C

B

A

TO EN
GI
NE

RE
AR

RE
AR

BE
AR

IN
G

CA
RR

IE
R

"B
"

"A
"

TO
 F

UE
L

RE
TU

RN
TO

 F
UE

L
FI
LT

ER

"T
O 

B"
"T

O 
A"

31

30
30



EXPLODED VIEW: EV MTG BASE 3.4L G16 Y02
DRAWING #: 0H0434A GROUP C
APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

REVISION: CN-0060421-G Page 2 of
DATE: 9/6/22

(1)1 0H46830ST0R 1 ASSY MTG BASE D3.4L G16 A-GRP
2 G052860 4 NUT FLANGED HEX M12-1.75
3 052251A 4 DAMPENER VIB 50 WHITE
4 G052257 4 SPACER .49 X .62 X 1.87 PWDR/ZNC
5 G052252 4 DAMPENER VIBRATION
6 G052259 4 WASHER FLAT M12
7 G052891 2 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 80 G8.8
8 G024310 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/2 STEEL SQ HD
10 G057822 1 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
11 G065386 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 100R6 (17” LG)
12 0C3168 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16
13 026073A 2 PLUG STD PIPE 1/4 STEEL SQ HD
14 050277A 1 DECAL OIL DRAIN TRI
15 G057822 1 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
16 G030985 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 1/2 X 1.125
17 G055597 2 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 85 C8
18 0G5212A 1 VALVE 1/2"
19 G045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC
20 0H5360A 1 BATTERY CABLE KIT 2.4-3.4L G16
21 G022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
22 G043107 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 C8.8
23 0536210147 1 ASSY WIRE #0 10.0"U
24 G051768 1 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 25 C8.8
25 G022195 1 WASHER LOCK 1/2
26 G049808 1 WASHER FLAT M12
27 G022129 2 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
28 G044118 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 5/8
29 G070022 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF M12 EXT
30 0G3662C 2 CLAMP,HOSE STEPLESS 16
31 G052221 2 HOSE 5/16 ID TYP1 SNGL HTR (48”LG)

KIT VARMINT GUARD (ENCLOSED UNIT ONLY)
A G077992 2 NUT HEX LOCK M6-1.0 SS NY INS
B G071693 2 WASHER FLAT SPECIAL .281 I.D.
C 0C2454 2 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
D 0A8785 4 PLUG, BUTTON 3" DIA.

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
(1) SHEET METAL PARTS LISTED IN THE BOM TABLE, PRIOR TO 1/1/16, ARE REPRESENTING GENERIC PARTS (NO COLOR) :
• MANUFACTURING: FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR REFER TO SAP BOM.
• CUSTOMER: WHEN ORDERING REPLACEMENT PARTS ENTER BASE NUMBER (FIRST 6 DIGITS ONLY)

IN THE SYSTEM FOR CORRECT MATERIAL AND COLOR (FOR REFERENCE SEE GUIDELINE 0H7169).


	0H0434A-1
	0H0434A-G

